
PT
VH

56
91

_2
21

12
1_

1

V Mooroopna

School bus route

via Greater Shepparton Secondary College 
(GSSC)

Monday to Friday
SCHOOL BUS STOP AM

13 Paisley Cr 7.56

29 Paisley Cr 7.57

Cnr Echuca Rd/Carr Cr (shops) 8.01

16 Rosalind St 8.02

66 McKean St 8.03

34 McKean St 8.04

23 Ann St 8.05

18 Northgate St 8.06

Mooroopna Interchange  
- 52 McLennan St (Bakery)

8.13

GSSC - Hawdon St Interchange (Bay 11) 8.25

SCHOOL BUS STOP PM

GSSC - Hawdon St Interchange (Bay 11) 3.35

Mooroopna Interchange  
- 53 McLennan St (Barastoc)

3.55

17 Northgate St 3.57

24 Ann St 3.58

29 McKean St 3.59

63 McKean St 4.00

17 Rosalind St 4.01

56 Carr Cr (shops) 4.02

13 Paisley Cr 4.06

29 Paisley Cr 4.07

GOULB
URN R

IVER

G
O

U
LB

U
R

N
 R

IV
ER

Hawdon St

Railway Pde

Goulburn Valley HwyGoulburn Valley Hwy

B
al

ac
la

va
 R

d

K
ni

gh
t 

S
t

Welsford St

The Blvd

N
ix

on
 S

t

M
id

la
nd

 H
w

y

M
id

la
nd

 H
w

y

M
id

la
nd

 H
w

y
M

cL
en

na
n 

S
t

A
le

xa
nd

ra
 S

t

Ech
uc

a R
d

Obrie
n 

St

R
os

al
in

d 
St

W
at

t R
d

Echuca Rd

Northgate St

Morrell St

McKean StMcFarlane Rd

Carr Cr

Pais
ley

 C
r

Archer St

G
le

nl
yo

n 
A

v

Clive St

Barker Av

AM
PM

AM

PM

A
nn

 S
t

Shepparton
Station

Greater Shepparton 
Sec Col

10

9

8

7
6

5

4

3

1

2

MAP NOT TO SCALE

For more information 
visit ptv.vic.gov.au 
or call 1800 800 007

© Public Transport Victoria 2021

NORTH

AM School Bus Service

PM School Bus Service

251021

AM

V/Line tra
in sta

tion

V/Line coach stop

Term
inus

Major st
op

1

Route V

Mooroopna

MAP NOT TO SCALE

1

2

3

3

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

1

2

4




